+INPUT +OUTPUT
–INPUT –OUTPUT
TRIM
COMMON
PWM
CONTROLLER
REFERENCE &
ERROR AMP

    Proven SMT-on-pcb construction
    Qual tested; HALT tested; EMC tested
    Designed to meet UL60950 and
    EN60950
         mark available (75V-input models)
    Fully isolated, 1500Vdc guaranteed
    Guaranteed effi ciencies to 84%
    –40 to +100°C operating temperature
    Modifi cations and customs for OEM’s
A - S E R I E S
DATEL, Inc., Mansfi eld, MA 02048 (USA)   ·   Tel: (508)339-3000, (800)233-2765   Fax: (508)339-6356   ·   Email: sales@datel.com   ·   Internet: www.datel.com
PRELIMINARY
1 5 - 1 7 W ,  D U A L  O U T P U T  D C / D C  C O N V E R T E R SA Series
BWR-5/1500-D12A                     ±5             ±1500              75                 100             ±0.5%           ±0.5%               12             10-18           35/1524           TBD             83%          C14A, P43
BWR-5/1500-D24A                     ±5             ±1500              75                 100             ±0.5%           ±0.5%               24             18-36            35/740            82%             84%          C14A, P43
BWR-5/1500-D48A                    ±5             ±1500              75                 100             ±0.5%           ±0.5%               48             36-75            35/370            83%             85%          C14A, P43
BWR-12/725-D12A                   ±12             ±725               75                 100             ±0.5%           ±0.5%               12             10-18           35/1710           TBD             85%          C14A, P43
BWR-12/725-D24A                   ±12             ±725               75                 100             ±0.5%           ±0.5%               24             18-36            35/850            83%             85%          C14A, P43
BWR-12/725-D48A                   ±12             ±725               75                 100             ±0.5%           ±0.5%               48             36-75            35/420            84%             86%          C14A, P43
BWR-15/575-D12A                   ±15             ±575               75                 100             ±0.5%           ±0.5%               12             10-18           35/1690           TBD             85%          C14A, P43
BWR-15/575-D24A                   ±15             ±575               75                 100             ±0.5%           ±0.5%               24             18-36            35/840            84%             86%          C14A, P43
BWR-15/575-D48A                   ±15             ±575               75                 100             ±0.5%           ±0.5%               48             36-75            35/420            84%             86%          C14A, P43
2
1
2
4